Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

11/20/2019 3:22:52 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,646,975.00
$63,762.00
$30,376,845.00
$54,479.00
$52,142,061.00

$31,258,578.00
$8,804,651.00
$6,958,237.00
$254,757.00
$2,418,904.00
$12,500.00
$0.00
$1,104,971.00
$50,812,598.00

$891,289.00
$7,204,441.00
($6,313,152.00)

($4,983,689.00)
$18,892,296.00
$13,908,607.00

GENERAL

Actual

$1,789,347.00
$0.00
$186,864.89
$0.00
$1,976,211.89

$2,468,824.75
$678,534.51
$408,138.54
$10,045.98
$168,278.50
$1,007.54
$0.00
$94,843.78
$3,829,673.60

$496.94
$0.00
$496.94

($1,852,964.77)
$23,809,154.61
$21,956,189.84

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($19,857,628.00)
($63,762.00)
($30,189,980.11)
($54,479.00)
($50,165,849.11)

$28,789,753.25
$8,126,116.49
$6,550,098.46
$244,711.02
$2,250,625.50
$11,492.46
$0.00
$1,010,127.22
$46,982,924.40

($890,792.06)
$7,204,441.00
$6,313,648.94

$3,130,724.23
$4,916,858.61
$8,047,582.84

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,589,797.00
$3,809,593.00
$201,226.00
$6,600,616.00

$2,691,374.00
$1,076,176.00
$214,328.00
$2,846,710.00
$117,617.00
$0.00

$0.00
$474,631.00
$7,420,836.00

$1,308,621.00
$684,411.00
$624,210.00

($196,010.00)
$2,256,838.00
$2,060,828.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$362,014.31
$0.00
$362,014.31

$171,706.61
$61,941.15
$12,480.16
$263,741.84
$4,087.89
$0.00

$0.00
$33,670.89
$547,628.54

$14,601.63
$14,601.63
$0.00

($185,614.23)
$2,632,979.51
$2,447,365.28

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,589,797.00)
($3,447,578.69)
($201,226.00)
($6,238,601.69)

$2,519,667.39
$1,014,234.85
$201,847.84
$2,582,968.16
$113,529.11
$0.00

$0.00
$440,960.11
$6,873,207.46

($1,294,019.37)
$669,809.37
($624,210.00)

$10,395.77
$376,141.51
$386,537.28
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